)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 12:55:08 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0532 (Rat #0069, Act #0046 of 1995) General Bill, By J.V. Smith, Alexander, Drummond, Elliott, Giese, Lander,

Leatherman, Martin, Mescher, Reese, Ryberg and Setzler

Similar (H 3727)
A Bill to amend Section 40-22-350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to renewal registrations and fees for

professional engineers and professional land surveyors, so as to authorize the State Board of Registration for Professional

Engineer and Land Surveyors to promulgate regulations requiring demonstration of competence for registration renewal.

02/16/95
02/16/95
02/23/95
02/28/95
03/01/95
03/02/95
03/02/95
04/19/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
04/27/95
05/11/95
05/18/95
05/18/95
06/05/95
06/05/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-4
Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
Read second time HJ-53

Objection by Rep. Robinson, Trotter & Marchbanks HJ-15

Read third time and enrolled HJ-15

Ratified R 69

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/18/95

Copies available

Act No. 46

Page 1 of 1



