

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0532 (Rat #0069, Act #0046 of 1995) General Bill, By J.V. Smith, Alexander, Drummond, Elliott, Giese, Lander, Leatherman, Martin, Mescher, Reese, Ryberg and Setzler

Similar (H 3727)

A Bill to amend Section 40-22-350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to renewal registrations and fees for professional engineers and professional land surveyors, so as to authorize the State Board of Registration for Professional Engineer and Land Surveyors to promulgate regulations requiring demonstration of competence for registration renewal.

02/16/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/16/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-5
02/23/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-4
02/28/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/01/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
03/02/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
03/02/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-15
04/19/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
04/26/95	House	Read second time HJ-53
04/27/95	House	Objection by Rep. Robinson, Trotter & Marchbanks HJ-15
04/27/95	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-15
05/11/95		Ratified R 69
05/18/95		Became law without Governor's signature
05/18/95		Effective date 05/18/95
06/05/95		Copies available
06/05/95		Act No. 46